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	Menu Plan Densa Park – April 2024

	Week 14
	
	Week 15
	
	Week 16
	
	Week 17
	
	Week 18

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Monday (01.04.24)
           *
	
	Monday (08.04.24)
Lentil salad with rice 
Chickenless Strips with Vegetables 
	
	Monday (15.04.24)
Cheese salad 
Rösti with vegetables 
	
	Monday (22.04.24)
Tomato and mozzarella salad with basil
Pomme Darphin with vegetables
	
	Monday (29.04.24)
Artichoke salad
Spaghetti with fresh pesto

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Tuesday (02.04.24)
Carrot salad
Poultry bratwurst with pressed potatoes and vegetables

	
	Tuesday (09.04.24)
Radish salad 
Spaghetti a la Amatricana 
	
	Tuesday (16.04.24)
Green Asparagus Salad 
Veal adrio with brown sauce and pasta 
	
	Tuesday (23.04.24)
Beetroot salad 
Philadelphia chicken with bulgur and vegetables

	
	Tuesday (30.04.24)
Vegetable soup
Chicken breast with sorrel cream

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Wednesday (03.04.24)
Cucumber salad
Homemade spring spaetzle
	
	Wednesday (10.04.24)
Quinoa salad 
Chicken a la Portuguesa with batatas fritas
	
	Wednesday (17.04.24)
Salad of young spinach
Mie noodles with tofu and vegetables 
	
	Wednesday (17.04.24)
Rice salad with tuna
Tortelini a la crèma 
	
	Wednesday (01.05.24)
            *

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Thursday (04.04.24)
Risoni salad 
Braised chicory with Béchamel-Sauce
	
	Thursday (08.02.24)
Lettuce
Beef broth with vegetables and potatoes 
	
	Thursday (18.04.24)
Portuguese soup 
Steamed cauliflower with potatoes
	
	Thursday (25.04.24)
Carrot salad 
Penne with leek sauce 
	
	Thursday (02.05.24)
     *

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	Friday (05.04.24)
Tomato salad 
Bacalao with fish and potatoes 
	
	Friday (12.04.24)
Bean salad with tomatoes 
Colorful vegetable gratin 
	
	Friday (19.04.24)
Chickpea Salad 
Salmon in puff pastry 
	
	Friday (26.04.24    
Steamed leeks with vinaigrette 
Caladerida ragout with potatoes
	
	Friday (03.05.24)
     *


	Specialties according to the pedagogical theme of the month: Portugal

[image: ]	Deviations are declared in the daily menu	Seasonal fruit and vegetables: Gebrüder Marksteiner	/ Bruderholz: Birsmatterhof	
Meat origin: Chicken, lamb and pork: CH; Beef and veal: CH, regional
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